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Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

14:30:22
14:55:26
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14:30:22
14:55:22
25:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

6 6
82Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
0
6

:

:

09 August 2024
Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

Red + Yellow - Pass 5 dag 1

30Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

7 Maziar Parsi-Boomy2:03.568 14:35:5721
12 David Nord2:02.701 14:42:2432

Nbr Name / Team name Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

12 YellowDavid Nord 2:02.701 3 118.09
504 InstBeloz 2:10.857 7 110.73
7 RedMaziar Parsi-Boomy 2:03.568 2 117.26
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